

BID TAB SUMMARY - RESURFACING GROUP 2 (BCR-2024-2)						
	Harwell and Company, LLC	John G Walton	Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC	Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC	Asphalt Services, Inc.	
Alternate 1 - Fourteen Roads - All Labor and Material	TOTAL: \$ 2,227,941.77	TOTAL: \$ 1,509,457.77	TOTAL: NO BID	TOTAL: \$ 1,618,517.12	TOTAL: \$ 2,067,646.25	
Alternate 2 - Fourteen Roads - All Labor and Material Except County Shall Provide Plant Mix	Lay Down: \$ 1,163,191.77	Lay Down: NO BID	Lay Down: \$ 529,781.10	Lay Down: NO BID	Lay Down: \$ 830,461.50	
	Indexed Asphalt Cost: \$1,048,792.40	Indexed Asphalt Cost: \$0.00	Indexed Asphalt Cost: \$1,048,792.40	Indexed Asphalt Cost: \$0.00	Indexed Asphalt Cost: \$1,048,792.40	
	TOTAL: \$2,211,984.17	TOTAL: \$0.00	TOTAL: \$ 1,578,573.50	TOTAL: \$0.00	TOTAL: \$ 1,879,253.90	
	Bid Bond Included	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
	Contract Included	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES

John G Walton is the lowest bidder utilizing Alternate 1 (Labor & Materials). John G Walton had no mathematical errors in their bid.

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:

I, MARK ACREMAN, P.E., ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THAT THE ABOVE IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT.

Mark Acreman 5/8/24
MARK ACREMAN, P.E. Date

Alternate 1 - FOURTEEN ROADS - All Labor and Material						Harwell and Company, LLC		John G Walton		Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC		Asphalt Services, Inc.	
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24020	DRISKELL RD FROM CONWAY RD TO COUNTY RD 65	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	939	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,807.68	\$ 4.18	\$ 3,925.02			\$ 4.00	\$ 3,758.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 5,868.75
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 2,809.65	\$ 2,809.65			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 5,280.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,522.65	\$ 4,522.65			\$ -	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	68	\$ 8.75	\$ 595.00	\$ 7.56	\$ 514.08			\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 10.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00			\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00			\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 1,188.00			\$ -	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,200.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 1,836.00			\$ -	\$ 855.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 950.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 3,888.00			\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 3,615.00	\$ 1,300.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	68	\$ 4.25	\$ 289.00	\$ 3.24	\$ 220.32			\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 4.00
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ -	\$ -			\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 4,500.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 187.56	\$ 4,689.00			\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 138.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 109.27	\$ 2,731.75			\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 138.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1113	\$ 136.00	\$ 151,368.00	\$ 88.95	\$ 98,001.35			\$ -	\$ 96.00	\$ 106,848.00	\$ 126.00
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	25	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 78.55	\$ 1,963.75			\$ -	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24016	CONWAY RD FROM COUNTY RD 68 TO DRISKELL RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	469	\$ 5.12	\$ 2,401.28	\$ 4.18	\$ 1,976.42			\$ 4.00	\$ 1,876.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,048.50
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 2,809.11	\$ 2,809.11			\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 2,800.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,521.65	\$ 4,521.65			\$ -	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,500.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00			\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00			\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 1,188.00			\$ -	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,200.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 1,836.00			\$ -	\$ 855.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 950.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 2,592.00			\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 2,410.00	\$ 1,200.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 8.75	\$ 525.00	\$ 7.56	\$ 453.60			\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 10.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 4.25	\$ 255.00	\$ 3.24	\$ 194.40			\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4.00
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ -	\$ -			\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 5,000.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 109.27	\$ 2,731.75			\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 135.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	557	\$ 136.00	\$ 75,752.00	\$ 89.68	\$ 49,940.82			\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 55,700.00	\$ 126.00
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
		405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	282	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,443.84	\$ 4.18	\$ 1,178.76			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,441.65	\$ 3,441.65			\$ -	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,000.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 109.27	\$ 2,731.75			\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 135.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	334	\$ 140.00	\$ 46,760.00	\$ 69.67	\$ 29,949.78			\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 124.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24022	EXPLORER DR FROM COUNTY RD 65 TO MALLARD DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	331	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,694.72	\$ 4.18	\$ 1,383.58			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,324.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,502.44	\$ 3,502.44			\$ -	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	261	\$ 140.00	\$ 36,540.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 29,130.21			\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 30,015.00	\$ 124.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 8.75	\$ 192.50	\$ 7.56	\$ 166.32			\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 10.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 4.25	\$ 93.50	\$ 3.24	\$ 71.28			\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4.00
HW24026	PUBLISHER LN FROM OUTLOOK DR TO EXPLORER DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	73	\$ 5.12	\$ 373.76	\$ 4.18	\$ 305.14			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,090.64	\$ 1,090.64			\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	57	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 111.60	\$ 6,361.20			\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,555.00	\$ 130.00
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24023	MALLARD DR FROM OUTLOOK DR TO EXPLORER DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	259	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,326.08	\$ 4.18	\$ 1,082.82			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,036.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,090.64	\$ 1,090.64			\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,850.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	229	\$ 140.00	\$ 32,080.00	\$ 111.62	\$ 25,560.98			\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 26,335.00	\$ 124.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24025	OUTLOOK DR FROM MALLARD DR TO MALLARD DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	713	\$ 5.12	\$ 3,650.56	\$ 4.18	\$ 2,980.34			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,852.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,584.44	\$ 2,584.44			\$ -	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,700.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	563	\$ 140.00	\$ 78,820.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 62,936.43			\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 64,745.00	\$ 124.00
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24013	ACCESS AVE FROM COUNTY RD 65 TO OUTLOOK DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	62	\$ 5.12	\$ 317.44	\$ 4.18	\$ 259.16			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3200	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,806.16	\$ 2,806.16			\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	49	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 111.60	\$ 5,468.40			\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,635.00	\$ 135.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 8.75	\$ 192.50	\$ 7.56	\$ 166.32			\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 10.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 4.25	\$ 93.50	\$ 3.24	\$ 71.28			\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24015	CANVASSBACK DR FROM OUTLOOK DR TO MALLARD DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	290	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,484.80	\$ 4.18	\$ 1,212.20			\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 6.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,090.64	\$ 1,090.64			\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	229	\$ 140.00	\$ 32,080.00	\$ 111.62	\$ 25,560.98			\$ -	\$ 115.00	\$ 26,335.00	\$ 124.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24021	E COUNTY RD 68 FROM ST HWY 59 TO COUNTY RD 68	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	921	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,715.52	\$ 4.18	\$ 3,849.78		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,684.00
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 2,996.38	\$ 2,996.38		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 5,500.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5,189.70	\$ 5,189.70		\$ -	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 14,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 8.75	\$ 192.50	\$ 7.56	\$ 166.32		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 154.00
		701A-227	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 6,806.25	\$ 13,212.50	\$ 5,707.80	\$ 11,415.60		\$ -	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 10,610.00
		701A-230	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 6,806.25	\$ 13,212.50	\$ 5,707.80	\$ 11,415.60		\$ -	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 10,610.00
		701B-300	DOTTED, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	375	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.16	\$ 810.00		\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 750.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 3,672.00		\$ -	\$ 855.00	\$ 3,420.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 4.25	\$ 93.50	\$ 3.24	\$ 71.28		\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 66.00
		705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	EACH	103	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,287.50	\$ 10.80	\$ 1,112.40		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,030.00
		740O-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 4,500.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 121.05	\$ 6,052.60		\$ -	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 109.27	\$ 5,483.60		\$ -	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1091	\$ 136.00	\$ 148,376.00	\$ 89.60	\$ 97,753.60		\$ -	\$ 94.00	\$ 102,554.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24018	COUNTY RD 68 FROM E COUNTY RD 68 TO BUC-EE'S BLVD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	3993	\$ 5.12	\$ 20,444.16	\$ 4.18	\$ 16,690.74		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,972.00
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 13,109.17	\$ 13,109.17		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 22,500.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,024.05	\$ 6,024.05		\$ -	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
		701A-227	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	8	\$ 6,806.25	\$ 52,850.00	\$ 5,707.80	\$ 45,682.40		\$ -	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 42,440.00
		701A-230	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	6	\$ 6,806.25	\$ 38,837.50	\$ 5,707.80	\$ 34,246.80		\$ -	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 31,830.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	4	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 4,752.00		\$ -	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 4,420.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	8	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 7,344.00		\$ -	\$ 855.00	\$ 6,840.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	10	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 12,960.00		\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 12,050.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	170	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,487.50	\$ 7.56	\$ 1,285.20		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,190.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	170	\$ 4.25	\$ 722.50	\$ 3.24	\$ 550.80		\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 510.00
		705A-032	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 1-B	EACH	204	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 7.56	\$ 1,542.24		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,428.00
		705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	EACH	130	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,137.50	\$ 7.56	\$ 982.80		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 910.00
		705A-038	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-E	EACH	43	\$ 8.75	\$ 376.25	\$ 7.56	\$ 325.08		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 301.00
		740O-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 6,500.00
BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	100	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 121.06	\$ 12,106.00		\$ -	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00		
BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	100	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 109.27	\$ 10,927.00		\$ -	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00		
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	4735	\$ 136.00	\$ 643,960.00	\$ 89.60	\$ 424,256.00		\$ -	\$ 94.00	\$ 445,090.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24014	BLACK DEVINE RD FROM ST HWY 59 TO CABINET SHOP RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	930	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,761.60	\$ 4.18	\$ 3,887.40		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,720.00
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 2,809.11	\$ 2,809.11		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 6,500.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,493.48	\$ 3,493.48		\$ -	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,750.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	66	\$ 8.75	\$ 577.50	\$ 7.56	\$ 498.96		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 462.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 1,188.00		\$ -	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,105.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 1,836.00		\$ -	\$ 855.00	\$ 1,710.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 2,592.00		\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 2,410.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	66	\$ 4.25	\$ 280.50	\$ 3.24	\$ 213.84		\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 198.00
		740O-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 4,500.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1102	\$ 136.00	\$ 149,872.00	\$ 89.06	\$ 98,144.12		\$ -	\$ 96.00	\$ 105,792.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 121.07	\$ 3,026.75		\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 109.27	\$ 2,731.75		\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	273	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,736.00	\$ 72.11	\$ 19,689.03		\$ -	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,460.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24019	COUNTY RD 71 N FROM COUNTY RD 64 TO COUNTY RD 68	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	938	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,802.56	\$ 4.18	\$ 3,920.84		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,752.00
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 2,996.38	\$ 2,996.38		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 6,000.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,029.70	\$ 3,029.70		\$ -	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 8.75	\$ 700.00	\$ 7.56	\$ 604.80		\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 560.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 1,188.00		\$ -	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,105.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 1,836.00		\$ -	\$ 855.00	\$ 1,710.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 2,592.00		\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 2,410.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 4.25	\$ 340.00	\$ 3.24	\$ 259.20		\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00
		740O-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 6,300.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 121.07	\$ 3,026.75		\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1113	\$ 136.00	\$ 151,368.00	\$ 89.06	\$ 99,123.78		\$ -	\$ 96.00	\$ 106,848.00
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24024	OAKDALE RD FROM BBE TO COUNTY RD 64	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	521	\$ 5.12	\$ 2,667.52	\$ 4.18	\$ 2,177.78		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,084.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,326.62	\$ 3,326.62		\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 5,184.00		\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 4,820.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 187.56	\$ 4,689.00		\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	617	\$ 136.00	\$ 83,912.00	\$ 92.24	\$ 56,912.08		\$ -	\$ 96.00	\$ 59,232.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24024	OAKDALE RD FROM BBE TO COUNTY RD 64	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	521	\$ 5.12	\$ 2,667.52	\$ 4.18	\$ 2,177.78		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,084.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,326.62	\$ 3,326.62		\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00		\$ -	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 5,184.00		\$ -	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 4,820.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 187.56	\$ 4,689.00		\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	617	\$ 136.00	\$ 83,912.00	\$ 92.24	\$ 56,912.08		\$ -	\$ 96.00	\$ 59,232.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME												

Alternate 2 - NINETEEN ROADS - All Labor and Material Except County provided asphalt as noted by *															
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Harwell and Company, LLC		John G Walton		Ammons & BlackmonConstruction, LLC		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC		Asphalt Services, Inc.	
						UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24020	DRISKELL RD FROM CONWAY RD TO COUNTY RD 65	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	930	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,807.68	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,834.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 6,103.50
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,252.00	\$ 2,252.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	68	\$ 8.75	\$ 595.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 523.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 680.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,092.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	68	\$ 4.25	\$ 289.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 224.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 272.00
		740C-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 1,113.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1113	\$ 51.00	\$ 56,763.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 15,359.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,938.00
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	25	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24016	CONWAY RD FROM COUNTY RD 68 TO DRISKELL RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	488	\$ 5.12	\$ 2,491.28	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,814.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,048.50
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 836.00	\$ 836.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,987.00	\$ 1,987.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5' WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,092.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 8.75	\$ 525.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 462.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 4.25	\$ 255.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 198.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 240.00
		740C-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 557.00	\$ 557.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	557	\$ 51.00	\$ 28,407.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 7,686.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 24.00	\$ 13,368.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24017	CONWAY RD GROM DRISKELL RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	282	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,443.84	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,692.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,833.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 847.00	\$ 847.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	334	\$ 55.00	\$ 18,370.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20.60	\$ 6,880.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 7,515.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24022	EXPLORER DR FROM COUNTY RD 65 TO MALLARD DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	331	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,694.72	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,986.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,151.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 935.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	281	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,355.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26.40	\$ 6,890.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 5,872.50
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 8.75	\$ 192.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 169.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 4.25	\$ 93.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 72.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 88.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24028	PUBLISHER LN FROM OUTLOOK DR TO EXPLORER DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	73	\$ 5.12	\$ 373.76	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 438.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 474.80
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 151.00	\$ 151.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	57	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,504.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,710.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24023	MALLARD DR FROM OUTLOOK DR TO EXPLORER DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	299	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,326.08	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,554.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,883.60
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 114.00	\$ 114.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	229	\$ 55.00	\$ 12,595.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 28.40	\$ 6,045.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 5,152.50
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24023	OUTLOOK DR FROM MALLARD DR TO MALLARD DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	713	\$ 5.12	\$ 3,650.68	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,278.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,834.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 181.00	\$ 181.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	563	\$ 55.00	\$ 30,965.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 7,769.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 12,667.50
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24013	ACCESS AVE FROM COUNTY RD 65 TO OUTLOOK DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	82	\$ 5.12	\$ 317.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 372.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 403.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 978.00	\$ 978.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	49	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,289.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,470.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 8.75	\$ 192.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 169.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 4.25	\$ 93.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 72.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 88.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24015	CANVASBACK DR FROM OUTLOOK DR TO MALLARD DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	290	\$ 5.12	\$ 1,484.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,865.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 117.00	\$ 117.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	229	\$ 95.00	\$ 12,695.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26.40	\$ 6,045.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 5,152.50

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
HW24021	E COUNTY RD 88 FROM ST HWY 59 TO COUNTY RD 88	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	921	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,715.52		\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,528.00		\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,988.50		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00		\$ -	\$ 1,837.00	\$ 1,837.00		\$ -	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
		800A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -	\$ 4,712.00	\$ 4,712.00		\$ -	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 8.75	\$ 192.50		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 169.40		\$ -	\$ 9.00	\$ 198.00		
		701A-227	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 6,606.25	\$ 13,212.50		\$ -	\$ 5,814.00	\$ 11,628.00		\$ -	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00		
		701A-230	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 6,606.25	\$ 13,212.50		\$ -	\$ 5,814.00	\$ 11,628.00		\$ -	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00		
		701B-300	DOTTED, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	375	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -	\$ 2.20	\$ 825.00		\$ -	\$ 2.50	\$ 937.50		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 4,250.00		\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 3,740.00		\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 4.25	\$ 93.50		\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 72.60		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 88.00		
		705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	EACH	103	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,287.50		\$ -	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,133.00		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,030.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -	\$ 1,091.00	\$ 1,091.00		\$ -	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,500.00		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	50	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,250.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	50	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,250.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1091	\$ 51.00	\$ 55,641.00		\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 15,055.80		\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 28,368.00		
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
		HW24018	COUNTY RD 68 FROM E COUNTY RD 68 TO BUC-EE'S BLVD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	3693	\$ 5.12	\$ 20,444.16		\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 23,958.00		\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 25,954.50
				410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 40,250.00		\$ -	\$ 7,103.00	\$ 7,103.00		\$ -	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
800A-000	MOBILIZATION			LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -	\$ 7,192.00	\$ 7,192.00		\$ -	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00		
701A-227	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)			MILE	8	\$ 6,606.25	\$ 52,850.00		\$ -	\$ 5,814.00	\$ 46,512.00		\$ -	\$ 5,185.00	\$ 41,480.00		
701A-230	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)			MILE	8	\$ 6,606.25	\$ 59,837.50		\$ -	\$ 5,814.00	\$ 34,884.00		\$ -	\$ 5,185.00	\$ 31,110.00		
701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	4	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 5,500.00		\$ -	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 4,840.00		\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00		
701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	8	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 8,600.00		\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 7,480.00		\$ -	\$ 950.00	\$ 7,600.00		
701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	10	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00		
703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A			SQUARE FEET	170	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,487.50		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 1,306.00		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00		
703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS			SQUARE FEET	170	\$ 4.25	\$ 722.50		\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 561.00		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 680.00		
705A-032	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 1-B			EACH	204	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,785.00		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 1,570.80		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,040.00		
705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D			EACH	130	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,137.50		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 1,001.00		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00		
705A-038	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-E			EACH	43	\$ 8.75	\$ 378.25		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 331.10		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 430.00		
740D-000	PILOT CAR			EACH	1	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00		\$ -	\$ 4,735.00	\$ 4,735.00		\$ -	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00		
BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON			TON	100	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00		
BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON			TON	100	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00		
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON			TON	4735	\$ 51.00	\$ 241,485.00		\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 65,343.00		\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 123,110.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
HW24014	BLACK DEVINE RD FROM ST HWY 59 TO CABINET SHOP RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	930	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,781.60		\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,580.00		\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,045.00		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00		\$ -	\$ 1,853.00	\$ 1,853.00		\$ -	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
		800A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -	\$ 2,293.00	\$ 2,293.00		\$ -	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 12,750.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	66	\$ 8.75	\$ 577.50		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 508.20		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 660.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00		\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00		\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50		\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00		\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00		\$ -	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00		\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 2,125.00		\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00		\$ -	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,640.00		\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	66	\$ 4.25	\$ 280.50		\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 217.80		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 264.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -	\$ 1,102.00	\$ 1,102.00		\$ -	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1102	\$ 51.00	\$ 56,202.00		\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 15,207.60		\$ -	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,652.00		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00		
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00		
		BC-600	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	273	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,736.00		\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,825.00		\$ -	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,285.00		
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
		HW24019	COUNTY RD 71 N FROM COUNTY RD 84 TO COUNTY RD 88	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	938	\$ 5.12	\$ 4,802.58		\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,628.00		\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,097.00
410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE			EACH	1	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00		\$ -	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 1,113.00		\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
800A-000	MOBILIZATION			LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -	\$ 2,169.00	\$ 2,169.00		\$ -	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A			SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 8.75	\$ 700.00		\$ -	\$ 7.70	\$ 616.00		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00		
701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00		\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00		\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00		
701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	1	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 2,187.50		\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00		\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00		
701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00		\$ -	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00		\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		
701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	2	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 2,125.00		\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00		\$ -	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00		
701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,640.00		\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00		
703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS			SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 4.25	\$ 340.00		\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 264.00		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 320.00		
740D-000	PILOT CAR			EACH	1	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 1,113.00		\$ -	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00		
BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON			TON	25	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$ -	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00		
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON			TON	1113	\$ 51.00	\$ 56,763.00		\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 15,359.40		\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 26,938.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME			ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24024	OAKDALE RD FROM BBE TO COUNTY RD 84			405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	521	\$ 5.12	\$ 2,687.52		\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,126.00		\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,389.50
				800A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -	\$ 2,005.00	\$ 2,005.00		\$ -	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
				701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00		\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00		\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 4,375.00		\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00		\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 5,280.00		\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,625.00		\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	617	\$ 51.00	\$ 31,467.00		\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 8,514.60		\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 13,882.50		
TOTAL						\$ 1,163,191.77		NO BID		\$ 629,781.10		NO BID		\$ 830,481.50			
						\$ 1,161,691.40				\$ 527,687.90				\$ 830,481.50			
						\$ (1,500.37)				\$ 2,093.80				\$ -			